
SWIRL ACRES
LOT 5
OR 154 P 841    OR 183 P 682

MULLINS NATHANAEL DAVID/BATTLE SARAH ELIZABETH
12 CAGER COURT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-087-222-11589-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
222.00 1.00/

11/14/2017 MMSR
11/14/2017 MMSR 11/14/2017 MMSR

06/21/2022 FRLW 6.57 55,845 0 0 55,845

STANDARD
3

75,820
728

55,845
132,393
17,235

115,158
0

115,158
132,393

0

104,689

1173/0496 10/09/2020 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HESS JOERG

MULLINS NATHANAEL D

0888/0431 9/05/2012 WD U I 12 35,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK

HESS JOERG

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS WAKULLA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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5YR PRCL CK NC

FNDN & FRME, PU CORR TRAV, DEL XFOB LN 2-3

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG RCVR, CORR INT, FLOOR, PU

2014 TRIM RET. NDAA UTF

15000512 ROOF OVER 0 06/09/2015

2012607 MECH 0 09/12/2012

019373 N/A 0 03/08/1995

HX Base Yr

12 CAGER CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,805 115.4000 80.78 145,808 1995 1995 0 0 0 48.00 52.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1995 1,782 74,854

DCK 96 10 2012 10 420

DCK 128 10 2013 13 546

2,006 1,805 75,820

BAS=[YR=1995] W49 DCK=[YR=2013] E16 N8 W16 S8$ W17 S27 E40
DCK=[YR=2012] W12 S8 E12 N8$ E26 N27$.

BAS
1995

49

17

27

40

26

27

DCK
2013
16

8

16

8

DCK
2012

12

8

12

8

1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1999 1999 3 56 728

728

1 000201 C MH 0 0.00 0.00 6.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 55,845


